Specifications for LP Morgan Galleria - Plana AT
For more information check out www.lpmorgan.com.au or call 1300 730 025
Manufactured in Australia, LP Morgan can create a tailor made solution to your requirementsJuly 2010 V1.0
 Image Width
 Frame Width
 Im
ag
e

e
H
ei
gh
t
Code
Diagonal
(inches)
Aspect Ratio
Image Size
(W x H) mm
Frame Size
(W x H) mm
Shipping Size
(W x H x D) mm
XGAFB100H 100” 16:9 2210 x 1245 2360 x 1395 2560 x 1595 x 150
XGAFB110H 110” 16:9 2440 x 1370 2590 x 1520 2750 x 1720 x 150
XGAFB120H 120” 16:9 2650 x 1495 2800 x 1645 3000 x 1845 x 150
XGAFB126H 126” 16:9 2790 x 1570 2940 x 1720 3140 x 1920 x 150
XGAFB105CS 105” 2.35:1 2440 x 1040 2590 x 1190 2790 x 1390 x 150
XGAFB113CS 113” 2.35:1 2650 x 1130 2800 x 1280 3000 x 1480 x 150
XGAFB131CS 131” 2.35:1 3050 x 1300 3200 x 1450 3400 x 1650 x 150
Frame section detail
EzyMount
Fabric
Ezy-grip